
School Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
NC Kaleigh Barth 4346 207.0 258 462 21
JK 11 Autumn Heaton 5062 202.5 245 434 25
PR 11 Tara Myers 5735 197.8 286 460 29
LK 11 Robyn King 5256 194.7 235 443 27
JK 11 Taylor Sturm 4584 191.0 246 446 24
GO 11 Ali DiMarzio 5104 189.0 233 416 27
LK 10 Ashlyn Rembiesa 5078 188.1 247 453 27
PR 11 Taylor Nesselrode 5589 186.3 268 461 30
MK 10 Dawn McCutchan 5567 185.6 267 497 30
PR 9 Amanda Lincoln 5340 184.1 218 397 29
NC Lauren Barth 3480 183.2 238 427 19
GO 11 Breanna Mowls 4208 183.0 232 406 23
NC Anastasia Walker 3835 182.6 250 479 21
NC Amanda Dowling 3099 182.3 253 398 17
GO 10 Hannah Reed 5235 180.5 257 429 29
JK 10 Jenna Fries 179 179.0 179 179 1
MK 10 Danielle Hendershot 5367 178.9 277 423 30
GO 12 Deanna Zantopulos 4765 176.5 231 403 27
PR 12 Heather Brownsword 5211 173.7 218 391 30
NC Korina Kolb 1557 173.0 213 382 9
JK 10 Chandra Lectavits 2580 172.0 209 398 15
LK 11 Kari Snyder 3955 172.0 255 465 23
GO 10 Erika Guiffre 4781 170.8 257 416 28
PR 10 Ashley Casterline 3393 169.7 212 400 20
JK 12 Allison Lamm 2667 166.7 195 378 16
JK 9 Melanie Snier 3159 166.3 278 516 19
LK 9 Erin King 4316 166.0 248 399 26
NC Olivia Bradley 645 161.3 194 338 4
JK 9 Elizabeth Loan 322 161.0 194 194 2
LK 11 Kaitlyn Cupler-Oberholtz 964 160.7 213 361 6
LK 10 Hannah Dibble 3213 160.7 215 376 20
JK 10 Hannah Sufer 638 159.5 192 192 4
MK 10 Maddy Spencer 4760 158.7 208 384 30
NC Kaitlyn Shaney 314 157.0 174 174 2
PR 11 Devanie Powell 938 156.3 184 184 6
NC McKenzie Vukovich 2622 154.2 202 349 17
JK 10 Ashley Mast 462 154.0 166 166 3
JK 12 Bailey Fries 1068 152.6 170 170 7
LK 10 Taryn Pinkos 898 149.7 212 212 6
NC Rachael Glatz 441 147.0 178 263 3
GO 9 Karli Blackburn 878 146.3 183 334 6
GO 9 Gina Monnot 144 144.0 144 144 1
LK 12 Sara Enix 400 133.3 160 160 3
MK 11 Morgan Deskin 3645 125.7 191 333 29
PR 11 Breanna Ehret 248 124.0 144 144 2
JK 11 Shannon Costin 121 121.0 121 121 1
MK 12 Gwyn Bergmeyer 3066 117.9 199 310 26
MK 12 Cheyenne Neff 502 100.4 120 120 5

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other then

to show where the bowler stands.
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School Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
PR 11 Tara Myers 5735 197.8 286 460 29
JK 9 Melanie Snier 3159 166.3 278 516 19
MK 10 Danielle Hendershot 5367 178.9 277 423 30
PR 11 Taylor Nesselrode 5589 186.3 268 461 30
MK 10 Dawn McCutchan 5567 185.6 267 497 30
NC Kaleigh Barth 4346 207.0 258 462 21
GO 10 Hannah Reed 5235 180.5 257 429 29
GO 10 Erika Guiffre 4781 170.8 257 416 28
LK 11 Kari Snyder 3955 172.0 255 465 23
NC Amanda Dowling 3099 182.3 253 398 17
NC Anastasia Walker 3835 182.6 250 479 21
LK 9 Erin King 4316 166.0 248 399 26
LK 10 Ashlyn Rembiesa 5078 188.1 247 453 27
JK 11 Taylor Sturm 4584 191.0 246 446 24
JK 11 Autumn Heaton 5062 202.5 245 434 25
NC Lauren Barth 3480 183.2 238 427 19
LK 11 Robyn King 5256 194.7 235 443 27
GO 11 Ali DiMarzio 5104 189.0 233 416 27
GO 11 Breanna Mowls 4208 183.0 232 406 23
GO 12 Deanna Zantopulos 4765 176.5 231 403 27
PR 9 Amanda Lincoln 5340 184.1 218 397 29
PR 12 Heather Brownsword 5211 173.7 218 391 30
LK 10 Hannah Dibble 3213 160.7 215 376 20
NC Korina Kolb 1557 173.0 213 382 9
LK 11 Kaitlyn Cupler-Oberholtz 964 160.7 213 361 6
PR 10 Ashley Casterline 3393 169.7 212 400 20
LK 10 Taryn Pinkos 898 149.7 212 212 6
JK 10 Chandra Lectavits 2580 172.0 209 398 15
MK 10 Maddy Spencer 4760 158.7 208 384 30
NC McKenzie Vukovich 2622 154.2 202 349 17
MK 12 Gwyn Bergmeyer 3066 117.9 199 310 26
JK 12 Allison Lamm 2667 166.7 195 378 16
NC Olivia Bradley 645 161.3 194 338 4
JK 9 Elizabeth Loan 322 161.0 194 194 2
JK 10 Hannah Sufer 638 159.5 192 192 4
MK 11 Morgan Deskin 3645 125.7 191 333 29
PR 11 Devanie Powell 938 156.3 184 184 6
GO 9 Karli Blackburn 878 146.3 183 334 6
JK 10 Jenna Fries 179 179.0 179 179 1
NC Rachael Glatz 441 147.0 178 263 3
NC Kaitlyn Shaney 314 157.0 174 174 2
JK 12 Bailey Fries 1068 152.6 170 170 7
JK 10 Ashley Mast 462 154.0 166 166 3
LK 12 Sara Enix 400 133.3 160 160 3
GO 9 Gina Monnot 144 144.0 144 144 1
PR 11 Breanna Ehret 248 124.0 144 144 2
JK 11 Shannon Costin 121 121.0 121 121 1
MK 12 Cheyenne Neff 502 100.4 120 120 5

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other then to show where

the bowler stands.

GV Federal Division Stats 2012-2013 - High Game 2012-2013



School Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
JK 9 Melanie Snier 3159 166.3 278 516 19
MK 10 Dawn McCutchan 5567 185.6 267 497 30
NC Anastasia Walker 3835 182.6 250 479 21
LK 11 Kari Snyder 3955 172.0 255 465 23
NC Kaleigh Barth 4346 207.0 258 462 21
PR 11 Taylor Nesselrode 5589 186.3 268 461 30
PR 11 Tara Myers 5735 197.8 286 460 29
LK 10 Ashlyn Rembiesa 5078 188.1 247 453 27
JK 11 Taylor Sturm 4584 191.0 246 446 24
LK 11 Robyn King 5256 194.7 235 443 27
JK 11 Autumn Heaton 5062 202.5 245 434 25
GO 10 Hannah Reed 5235 180.5 257 429 29
NC Lauren Barth 3480 183.2 238 427 19
MK 10 Danielle Hendershot 5367 178.9 277 423 30
GO 11 Ali DiMarzio 5104 189.0 233 416 27
GO 10 Erika Guiffre 4781 170.8 257 416 28
GO 11 Breanna Mowls 4208 183.0 232 406 23
GO 12 Deanna Zantopulos 4765 176.5 231 403 27
PR 10 Ashley Casterline 3393 169.7 212 400 20
LK 9 Erin King 4316 166.0 248 399 26
NC Amanda Dowling 3099 182.3 253 398 17
JK 10 Chandra Lectavits 2580 172.0 209 398 15
PR 9 Amanda Lincoln 5340 184.1 218 397 29
PR 12 Heather Brownsword 5211 173.7 218 391 30
MK 10 Maddy Spencer 4760 158.7 208 384 30
NC Korina Kolb 1557 173.0 213 382 9
JK 12 Allison Lamm 2667 166.7 195 378 16
LK 10 Hannah Dibble 3213 160.7 215 376 20
LK 11 Kaitlyn Cupler-Oberholtz 964 160.7 213 361 6
NC McKenzie Vukovich 2622 154.2 202 349 17
NC Olivia Bradley 645 161.3 194 338 4
GO 9 Karli Blackburn 878 146.3 183 334 6
MK 11 Morgan Deskin 3645 125.7 191 333 29
MK 12 Gwyn Bergmeyer 3066 117.9 199 310 26
NC Rachael Glatz 441 147.0 178 263 3
LK 10 Taryn Pinkos 898 149.7 212 212 6
JK 9 Elizabeth Loan 322 161.0 194 194 2
JK 10 Hannah Sufer 638 159.5 192 192 4
PR 11 Devanie Powell 938 156.3 184 184 6
JK 10 Jenna Fries 179 179.0 179 179 1
NC Kaitlyn Shaney 314 157.0 174 174 2
JK 12 Bailey Fries 1068 152.6 170 170 7
JK 10 Ashley Mast 462 154.0 166 166 3
LK 12 Sara Enix 400 133.3 160 160 3
GO 9 Gina Monnot 144 144.0 144 144 1
PR 11 Breanna Ehret 248 124.0 144 144 2
JK 11 Shannon Costin 121 121.0 121 121 1
MK 12 Cheyenne Neff 502 100.4 120 120 5

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score.  The decimal has no meaning other then to show

where the bowler stands.
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